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ALL TIME SPA1.DISTANCE RUNNERS

TWO MILE:

THREE;MI1Z:

MILE:

4:l0.7n Miller, Steve
4:11.3n Crowley, Steve
4:15.4n Eiiseoe,John
4:17.2 Carey, Chris
4:l7.Sn Coleman, Greg
4:17.7 Mac Mitche1l,Gorvo,_
4:18.1 Wood, Damen
4:18.3n Linn, George
4: 18. 5 Me Cum, Mike

1973

1972
1972
1976
1972
1973
1971
1976
1971
1970
1976
1974
1972

1972
1973
1966
1969
1969
1973
1974
1959
1964

s.er.
Gunn
(farl
Carl

Cubb
Gunn
carl

Carl
Carl

Carl

M.A.
Weod

GulUl

c-.rl
Gunn
P.Ao
c-arl
P.A.
Gunn
Woo.
P.A.
crarl

Kingery, Mitch
Crowley. St.eve
Cattarin, Carl
lAve, B.b
Geiken~ Stacy
E"merY.Jerry
Black, RUss
Mandanis, Grea'
Miller, Steve
T'empleman,Hans
Thurston, Gary
Certtez,Dave
Lawson, Hank

13:56.4
14:14.0
14:15.0
14:21.0
14:34.0
14:40.0
14:44.1
14:49.0
14:51.6
14:52.2
14:56.0
14:58.1
14:59.0

1954
1966
1976
1975
1975
1968
1964
1967
1959
1966

1973
1964
1962
1963

1975
1973
1975
1974
1967
1971
1976
1970
1972
1971
1972
1964
1971
1966
1975
1971
1967
1967
1964
1976
1959
1975
1961
1969
1971
1959
1974
1967
1973

1975
1972
1974
1959

Bowden, DOR Line
Lilly, John S.C.
Bishop, Wyatt Carl
Hurdal, Brian Carl
Jones, Charles Rav
&espinl, Bill P.A.
Milligan, Dennis P.A.
Piatt, Bob Gunn
Linn, George P.A.
Wake, TOm Carl
Cr~wley, Steve Gunn
San.in, Jack Carl
Cress, Henry S.C.
Messer, Teall Weod

Kingery, Mitch S.~.
MacMitehe11,Go Gunn
Emory, Jerry Gunn
Geiken, Stacy Cubb
cr.arey, Chris car1
~rowley, Steve Gwnn
Love, B.b ~ar1
Templeman, Hans'~rl
Yea, Matt S.~.
Miller, Steve C~r1
Cattarin, Carl ~ar1
Me crann,Mike Carl
Rlaek. Russ ~arl
Hunter, Rich Gunn
Hull, Dave M.A.
~It~. Ken S.C~
Huntsberger,K. P.A.
Enseee, John P.A.
Me crann, Mike aar1
Thursun, Gary M.A.
Linn, Geor~~ P.A.
Goodstein, Gary MenlG
Hewlett, ~lter P.A.
Wells, Don Woed

Oliver, Chuck carl
Lehner, Mike P.A.
Wood, Damon W•••

, Dailey, Mi ke Seq
Llewelyn, Mark W••e
Mandanis, Grel Carl
Shoop, Lee S.~.
Yeung, E. Carl
Chilton, Mike P.A.

880:

1:53.2
1:53.2
1:53.4
1:54.2

1:54.9
1:55.0
1:55.4
1:55.8
1:55.9

1:56.1
1:56.2
1:56.3
'1:56.4
1:56.4

8:57.3
9:01.6
9:06.Q
9:11.0
9:12.2

9: 13. 5
9: 13.7
9:14.0
9:14.0
9: 14 ••4
9:14.4
9:18.1
9:20.7
9:21.0
9:23.4
9:25.1
9:28.6
9:29.0
9:30.2
9:30.8
9:31.2
9:32.3
9:32.9
9 : 33 • 1
9:33.1

, 9: 33.8
9:3409

9 :35",,4
9:36.0
9:38.0
9:38.1
9:38.3
9:38.6


